74.00 Lakh (2 x 37.00 Lakh Te/year). 

• Contract Period: 02 (two) Year. Further GIPCL reserves the right to extend the 
original contract period up to three months on the same terms and conditions 
and this extension will be binding on the contractor. 

• EMD: Rs. 43,000/- (Rupees Forty-Three Thousand only),  

• Tender document fees: Rs. 2950/- (Rupees Twenty-Nine Hundred Fifty only)  

• Last date of submission of entire offer on online: 05/02/2026 up to 17.00 hrs. 

The bid document can be downloaded from web site https://tender.nprocure.com or

[...]

total quantities of various items as mentioned against item 
descriptions in BOQs. 

Contract period For Two Years.  
Further GIPCL reserves the right to extend the original 
contract period up to three months on the same terms and 
conditions and this extension will be binding on the 
contractor.  

EMD Rs. 43,000/- (Rupees Forty Three Thousand only), 

The EMD shall be in the form of RTGS or Demand Draft 
payable at SBI, Nani Naroli or Bank Guarantee in favour of 
Gujarat Industries Power Co. Ltd.as per following detail  

Bank Payable at; 

1. Bank of Baroda Mosali, Dist.- Surat 

2. State Bank of India  Nani Naroli, Branch Code

[...]

Draft/irrevocable Bank Guarantee in favour of Gujarat 
Industries Power Co. Ltd. From any Schedule Public Sector 
Bank or Schedule Private Sector Bank as per Performa of BG 
enclosed with this e-tender as Annexure-C. 

Cost of tender document / 
tender fee  

Rs. 2,950/- (Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred 
Fifty Only)  
Non-refundable Tender fee shall be in the form of 
RTGS only as per following detail 
1. Beneficiary Name - Gujarat Industries Power Co. 

Ltd 
2. A/C no. -33514692834 
3. Name of Bank - State Bank of India 
4. Bank Address – Utility Building, Nani Naroli, Tal-

[...]

Bidder, written in another language shall be accompanied by an English 
translation for the purpose of interpretation of the Bid. 

1.11 EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD) 

1.11.1 An EMD of Rs. 43,000/- (Rupees Forty-Three Thousand only), and Non-
re-fundable Tender fee Rs. 2,950/- (Rupees Two Thousand Nine 
Hundred Fifty Only) shall accompany with Bid.  

The EMD & Tender fee shall be submitted through RTGS/online mode of 
payment by bidder as per the following details: 

1. Beneficiary Name - Gujarat Industries Power Company Limited. 
2. A/C no. -33514692834 
3.